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Y Drive Assembly
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

M3 Nut Full BZP.ipt106
M3 Washer BZP177
M5 Nut Full BZP48
608ZZ Bearing214
M8 Nut Full BZP720
M8 Washer BZP723
20T Pulley246
20T Flange447
1-4 Motor Plate150
M8 Driven151
Motor Spacer1252
FL57STH56-3008B153
M3 x 30 Cap Head BZP855
M3 x 6 Cap Head BZP157
M8 Nut Half BZP175
Bearing Plate378
Bearing Clamp Plate279
Motor Clamp Plate180
Motor Spacer Plate181
M8 480mm Threaded182
M3 x 6 Grub Screw183
M5 x 35 Cap Head BZP484

Y Idler 2 off
PART NUMBERQTYITEM

608ZZ Bearing114
M8 Nut Full BZP120
M8 Washer BZP423
M8 x 50 Hexagon Set BZP174
Idler Mount285
M8 Nut Nyloc186
M8 x 30 Washer BZP287
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AStep 1
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Loosely assemble the 
Y idler bracket, this 
will be tightened when
fitted to the main 
frame later.
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Loosely assemble the Y drive pulley and flanges onto
the Y drive rod. The dimensions given are 
approximate and will be adjusted when finally fitted.

The non-driven end of the Y drive rod is 
used to set the rods position, loosely 
assemble all parts shown 
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Step 4
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